Wallace & Tiernan® UV Disinfection Systems
SunburstTM UV Systems
Water Technologies
Product Overview
The SunburstTM Series of UV systems are designed
for disinfection use in homes, businesses, boats, or
recreational vehicles.  The durable, stainless steel
units can be installed at the point of entry or at

(V / Hz)
Number
of
Lamps
Weight Dimensions
(L x H x W)
( ) wiper extended
Control Panel
Dimensions
(H x W x D)m3/h US gpm kgs lbs
SB-DOH-7 1.6 7 3/4  17 120
50/60 1 4.1 9 483 x 114 x 127 mm (762 mm)
19 ”x 5.25” x6 ” (30”)
102 x 64 x 64 mm
4” x 2.5” x 2.5”
SB-DOH-10 2.3 10 3/4 38 120
50/60 1 4.1 9 483 x 114 x 127 mm (762 mm)
19” x 5.25” x 6” (30”)
165 x 165 x 102 mm
6.5” x 6.5” x 4”
SB-DOH-15 3.4 15 3/4 40 120
50/60 1 5.9 13 965 x 114 x 127 mm (1270 mm)
38” x 5.25” x 6” (50”)
140 x 229 x 102 mm
5.5” x 9” x 4”
SB-DOH-20 4.5 20 1 80 120
50/60 1 5.9 13 965 x 114 x 127 mm (1270 mm)
38” x 5.25” x 6” (50”)
140 x 229 x 102 mm
5.5” x 9” x 4”
SB-DOH-30 6.8 30 1.5 80 120
50/60 2 8.2 18 965 x 203 x 178 mm (1270 mm)
38” x 8” x 7” (50”)
229 x 279 x 152 mm
9” x 11” x 6”
SB-DOH-40 9.1 40 1.5 / 2 120 120
50/60 1 8.2 18 965 x 203 x 178 mm (1270 mm)
38” x 8” x 7” (50”)
508 x 127 x 76 mm
20” x 5” x 3”
SB-DOH-50 11.4 50 2 160 120
50/60 2 8.2 18 965 x 203 x 178 mm(1270 mm)
38” x 8” x 7” (50”)
229 x 279 x 152 mm
9” x 11” x 6”